
FINAL DESIGN AND CONTRACT DOCUMENT PREPARATION SERVICES 

FINAL RATING SUMMARY  

DESIGN FOR WQCP SWITCHGEAR MOTOR/COGEN CONTROL UPGRADE

PROJECT 

INTERVIEW DATE MARCH 12, 2019.

FIRM NAME 

Average 

Proposal 

Score 
(75 Max.)

Average 

Interview 

Score 
(25 Max.)

Total 
(100 Max.)

Interview 

Scores 
Interview 

Score Average 

Kennedy Jenks 72.0     21.67     93.67     

20 

23 

22     

21.67     

Lee & Ro  67.75     21    88.75     

20 

20 

23     

21     

AECOM 66.25 24 90.25 

25 

23 

24 

24 

Zeiger Engineer 56     
Not 

Interviewed  

Attachment 2: Interview Evaluation


