Attachment 2: Interview Evaluation

FINAL DESIGN AND CONTRACT DOCUMENT PREPARATION SERVICES FINAL RATING SUMMARY

DESIGN FOR WQCP SWITCHGEAR MOTOR/COGEN CONTROL UPGRADE PROJECT

INTERVIEW DATE MARCH 12, 2019.

FIRM NAME	Average Proposal Score (75 Max.)	Average Interview Score (25 Max.)	Total (100 Max.)	Interview Scores	Interview Score Average
Kennedy Jenks	72.0	21.67	93.67	20 23 22	21.67
Lee & Ro	67.75	21	88.75	20 20 23	21
AECOM	66.25	24	90.25	25 23 24	24
Zeiger Engineer	56	Not Interviewed			